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Central Interior Vancouver District 

VOLUME 
11996 

11997 

FILE NO. 
3-3 
3-3 
3-3 
3-3 
3-3 
3-3 
3-3 
3-3 
3-3 

3-3 
3-3 
3-3-5 
3-3-5 
976-3-3 
3-4 
23-27 

23-27-4 

23-27-6 

23-27-8 

PT. SUBJECT 
Band Membership - General 
Band Membership - General 
Band Membership - General 
Band Membership - General 
Band Membership - General 

1 Band Membership - General 
1 Band Membership - General 
2 Band Membership - General 
3 Membership, General Corres 

pondence and relating to 
more than one band 

4 Band Membership - General 
4 Band Membership - General 
1 Band Membership 
2 Band Membership 

Band Membership - General 
Adoptions 
Statistics - Band 
Membership Report 
Band Membership - Nicomen 
Band 
Band Membership - Returns 
Upper Nicola Bands 
Band Membership - Returns 
Shackan Band 

DATES 
1966-1970 
1958-1968 
1961-1966 
1963-1967 
1971-1974 
1944-1963 
1933-1948 
1949-1953 
-1956-1958 

1958-1961 
1953-1963 
1936-1951 
1954-1957 
1974-1975 
1952-1968 
1951-1959 

1954-1959 

1951-1959 

1951-1959 



37-3 Enfranchisements - General 1961-1972 
37-3 Enfranchisements - General 1946-1963 
37-3 Enfranchisements - Reports 1952-1957 
37-3 Enfranchisements 1964-1968 
37-3 2 Enfranchisements - General 1973 

11998 23-7 1 Vital Statistics 1949-1951 
23-7 3 Vital Statistics 1953-1954 
23-7 4 Vital Statistics 1954 
23-7 5 Vital Statistics 1954-1956 
23-7 6 Vital Statistics 1956-1957 
23-27-7 Band Membership 

Nooaitch Band 
1953-1959 

11999 41-1 Statistic - General 1962-1963 
41-4 Vital Statictics 1950-1951 
41-4 Vital Statistics 1953-1954 
41-4 Vital Statistics 1951-1952 
41-4 Vital Statistics 1952-1953 
41-4 Vital Staiistics 1942 

12000 41-4 1 Vital Statistics 1952-1973 
41-4-1 Birth Registrations 1960-1970 
41-4-1 Birth Registrations 1971 
41-4-1 Birth Registrations 1971-1972 

12001 41-4-1 1 Birth Registrations 1972 
41-4-1 2 Birth Registrations 1972-1973 
41-4-1 3 Birth Registrations 1973 
41-4-1 4 Birth Registrations 1973-1974 
41-4-1 5 Birth Registrations 1974-1975 

12002 41-4-2 Vital Statistics - 1968-1970 



Death Registrations 
41-4-2 Vital Statistics -

Death Registrations 
1959-1964 

41-4-2 

41-4-2 

41-4-2 

41-4-3 

41-4-3 

12003 41-4-3 

41-4-3 

976-41-4-01 

C F 60 
G - P - 2 

12004 

Vital Statistics -
Death Registrations 
Vital Statistics 
Death Registrations 
Vital Statistics 
Death Registrations 
Vital Statistics 
Marriage Registrations 
Vital Statistics 
Marriage Registrations 
Application for Marriage 
Licence 
Vital Statistics 
Marriage Registration 
Legitimation and subs-
titution of birth 
Registration 
Membership Lists 
Doreen E. Albert 
General - Personal -
Admissions and Transfers 
Ramona Bent 
Lily Bob 
Fraser Canyon Area Council 1973 
Adams Lake Band - Census book 
Ashcroft Band - Census book 
Bonaparte Band - Census book 
Boothroyd Band - Census book 
Boston Bar Band - Census book 

1964-1968 

1970-1973 

1973-1975 

1965-1972 

1972-1975 

1953-1957 

1964-1969 

1974-1975 

1951 
1957-1960 

1933-1941 
1953-1955 
1950-1961 



Clinton Band - Census book 
Coldwater Band - Census book -
Index 

Cook Ferry Band - Census book -
Index 
Deadman's Creek Band - Census book 
Douglas Lake and Upper Nicola -
Census book - index 
High Bar Band - Census book 
Kamloops Band - Census book 
Little Shuswap band - Census book 
Lower Nicola Band - Census book -
Index 
Lytton Band - Census book 
Neskainlith Band - Census book 
Nicomen Band - Census book 
North Thompson Band - Census book 
Oregon JacK Band - Census book 
Spuzzum Band - Census book 
Index A-L - Census book 
Index M-Z - Census book 
Index A-W - Census book 


