## F.A. 10-70

## VOLUMES 11996-12005

(formerly acc. 1978-79/015)

## Central Interior Vancouver District

VOLUME	FILE NO.	PT.	SUBJECT	DATES
11996	3 - 3		Band Membership - General	1966-1970
	3-3		Band Membership - General	1958-1968
	3 - 3		Band Membership - General	1961-1966
	3-3		Band Membership - General	1963-1967
	3-3		Band Membership - General	1971-1974
	3-3	1	Band Membership - General	1944-1963
	3-3	1	Band Membership - General	1933-1948
	3-3	2	Band Membership - General	1949-1953
	3-3	3	Membership, General Correpondence and relating to more than one band	s-1956-1958
11997	3-3	4	Band Membership - General	1958-1961
	3-3	4	Band Membership - General	1953-1963
	3-3-5	1	Band Membership	1936-1951
	3-3-5	2	Band Membership	1954-1957
	976-3-3		Band Membership - General	1974-1975
	3 - 4		Adoptions	1952-1968
	23-27		Statistics - Band Membership Report	1951-1959
	23-27-4		Band Membership - Nicomen Band	1954-1959
	23-27-6		Band Membership - Returns Upper Nicola Bands	1951-1959
	23-27-8		Band Membership - Returns Shackan Band	1951-1959

	37-3		Enfranchisements - General	1961-1972
	37-3		Enfranchisements - General	1946-1963
	37-3		Enfranchisements - Reports	1952-1957
	37-3		Enfranchisements	1964-1968
	37-3	2	Enfranchisements - General	1973
11998	23-7	1	Vital Statistics	1949-1951
	23-7	3	Vital Statistics	1953-1954
	23-7	4	Vital Statistics	1954
	23-7	5	Vital Statistics	1954-1956
	23-7	6	Vital Statistics	1956-1957
	23-27-7		Band Membership Nooaitch Band	1953-1959
11999	41-1		Statistic - General	1962-1963
	41-4		Vital Statictics	1950-1951
	41-4		Vital Statistics	1953-1954
	41-4		Vital Statistics	1951-1952
	41-4		Vital Statistics	1952-1953
	41-4		Vital Staiistics	1942
12000	41-4	1	Vital Statistics	1952-1973
	41-4-1		Birth Registrations	1960-1970
	41-4-1		Birth Registrations	1971
	41-4-1		Birth Registrations	1971-1972
12001	41-4-1	1	Birth Registrations	1972
	41-4-1	2	Birth Registrations	1972-1973
	41-4-1	3	Birth Registrations	1973
	41-4-1	4	Birth Registrations	1973-1974
	41-4-1	5	Birth Registrations	1974-1975
12002	41-4-2		Vital Statistics -	1968-1970

			Death Registrations	
	41-4-2		Vital Statistics - Death Registrations	1959-1964
	41-4-2		Vital Statistics - Death Registrations	1964-1968
	41-4-2	1	Vital Statistics Death Registrations	1970-1973
	41-4-2	2	Vital Statistics Death Registrations	1973-1975
	41-4-3		Vital Statistics Marriage Registrations	1965-1972
	41-4-3		Vital Statistics Marriage Registrations	1972-1975
12003	41-4-3		Application for Marriage Licence	1953-1957
	41-4-3		Vital Statistics Marriage Registration	1964-1969
	976-41-4-01		Legitimation and subs- titution of birth Registration	1974-1975
			Membership Lists	1951
	C F 60		Doreen E. Albert	1957-1960
	G - P - 2		General - Personal - Admissions and Transfers	1933-1941
			Ramona Bent	1953-1955
			Lily Bob	1950-1961
			Fraser Canyon Area Council	1973
12004			Adams Lake Band - Census book	
			Ashcroft Band - Census book  Bonaparte Band - Census book  Boothroyd Band - Census book	
			Boston Bar Band - Census book	

Clinton Band - Census book

Coldwater Band - Census book - Index

Cook Ferry Band - Census book - Index

Deadman's Creek Band - Census book

Douglas Lake and Upper Nicola - Census book - index

High Bar Band - Census book

Kamloops Band - Census book

Little Shuswap band - Census book

Lower Nicola Band - Census book - Index

Lytton Band - Census book

Neskainlith Band - Census book

Nicomen Band - Census book

North Thompson Band - Census book

Oregon Jack Band - Census book

Spuzzum Band - Census book

Index A-L - Census book

Index M-Z - Census book

Index A-W - Census book

12005